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013945 
013964 
013968 
014937 
015102 
015444 
015522 
016443 
016464 
016566 
016915 
016949 
017090 
017246 
017371 
017529 
017531 
017670 
017752 
017753 
017754 
017755 
017756 
017757 
017758 
017759 
017760 
017921 
017995 
018011 
018011 
018013. 
018025 
018077 
018108 
018130 
018162 
018276 
018293 
018308 
018330 
018462 
018539 
018541 
018548 
018557 
018704 
018742 
018828 
018876 
018882 
018884 
018939 
018939 
018942 
018943 
018946 
018949 
018998 
018998 
019025 
019029 
019029 
019075 
019085 
019089 
019276 
019280 
100034 
100045 
100051 
100175 
100209 
100210 

100217 

TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
B ETHRIDGE INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
CARPET CITY 
WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33 
OKLAHOMA CORRECTIONAL 
NATIONAL JUDICIAL COLLEGE 
CAMPA, KELLI 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
DOCUMATION INC 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
CITY OF TULSA 
AWNINGS OF TULSA INC 
AAMCO 
TRANE COMPANY, THE 
BUILDERS SUPPLY INC 
KNIGHT, KAREN 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
JIM HUSONG ROOFING 
OKLA STATE AUDITOR & 
NOBLES, ERIC 
NOBLES, ERIC 
RUDDLE, MARK D 
HAMILTON METAL DOOR 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
EMERALD COAST GROWERS 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
OKLA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
SEXAUER J A INC 
RICHERT, CHARLOTTE 
STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
GRAINGER W W INC 
OKLAHOMA CORRECTIONAL 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
MAHAN RENT-A-CAR 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
POTTERY BARN INC 
MODERN OFFICE 
TRICINELLA, BARBARA 
TRICINELLA, BARBARA 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVIC 
FUGATT, BARRY 
HOPKINS, CLAY 
HOPKINS, CLAY 
SEED SAVERS EXCHANGE 
SEED SAVERS EXCHANGE 
SEED SAVERS EXCHANGE 
GRAINGER W W INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING & 
STUART C IRBY CO 
GRAINGER W W INC 
PAXTON WOODCRAFTERS' 
METROCALL 
LEADERSHIP TULSA INC 
MCBRIDE AND ASSOCIATES 
METROCALL. 

UNIVERSAL MAP ENTERPRISES 

CASCO INDUSTRIES INC 

METROCALL 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
BENEFITS 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 

457.75 
585.91 
292.60 
156.98 
498.83 
223.54 

1,645.00 
472.00 
95.55 

282.00 
2,548.00 
2,311.43 
245.08 
900.00 

1,331.77 
3,686.00 
1,225.00 

61.75 
2,334.50 
2,468.52 
2,455.48 
2,300.39 
2,418.17 
2,473.55 
2,358.51 
2,129.87 
2,418.44 
9,825.00 

280,360.00 
177.13 
28.93 
57.85 

225.00 
2,485.18 
536.26 
614.40 
733.99 
828.94 

1,345.00 
15,836.03 

177.00 
421.42 

1,492.38 
613.84 
66.00 

257.40 
2,400.00 
296.00 
79.00 

3,315.00 
101.00 
134.95 
668.98 
80.93 

608.87 
81.73 

193.60 
247.33 
162.50 
63.70 

126.00 
40.00 
65.22 

128.70 
1,947.75 
628.00 

1,121.32 
75.00 
4.80 

1,000.00 
2,050.00 

48.48 
293.50 

2,500.00 

24.13 


