	MONDAY,	AUGUST 7, 2000 CONTINUED		
	012045	THE CALALITIC COLLEGE CONT.	~~~	
	013945 013964	TULSA AUTO COLLECTION B ETHRIDGE INC	SERVICES	457.75
	013968	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	585.91 292.60
	014937	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	156.98
ĺ	015102	CARPET CITY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	498.83
	015444	WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	223.54
	015522 016443	OKLAHOMA CORRECTIONAL NATIONAL JUDICIAL COLLEGE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	1,645.00
	016464	CAMPA, KELLI	TRAVEL	472.00 95.55
	016566	ESTES INCORPORATED	SERVICES	282.00
	016915	DOCUMATION INC	SERVICES	2,548.00
	016949 017090	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,311.43
	017090	CITY OF TULSA AWNINGS OF TULSA INC	SERVICES (SUPPLIES	245.08
	017371	AAMCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	900.00 1,331.77
	017529	TRANE COMPANY, THE	SERVICES	3,686.00
ľ	017531	BUILDERS SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	1,225.00
1	017670	KNIGHT, KAREN	TRAVEL	61.75
	017752	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,334.50
	017754	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,468.52 2,455.48
	017755	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,300.39
	017756	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,418.17
	017757	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,473.55
	017758 017759	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,358.51
	017760	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,129.87 2,418.44
	017921	JIM HUSONG ROOFING	SERVICES	9,825.00
	017995	OKLA STATE AUDITOR &	SERVICES	280,360.00
	018011	NOBLES, ERIC	TRAVEL	177.13
	018011 018013	NOBLES, ERIC RUDDLE, MARK D	TRAVEL TRAVEL	28.93
	018025	HAMILTON METAL DOOR	SERVICES	57.85 225.00
	018077	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
	018108	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
	018130 018162	EMERALD COAST GROWERS	SERVICES	614.40
	018102	SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	733.99 828.94
	018293	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
	018308	OKLA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY	BENEFITS	15,836.03
į	018330	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
	018462 018539	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC SEXAUER J A INC	SERVICES	421.42
ŀ	018539	RICHERT, CHARLOTTE	SERVICES TRAVEL	1,492.38 613.84
	018548	STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY	SERVICES	66.00
l	018557	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
ļ	018704	OKLAHOMA CORRECTIONAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
	018742 018828	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD MAHAN RENT-A-CAR	SERVICES TRAVEL	296.00
ĺ	018876	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	79.00 3,315.00
	018882	POTTERY BARN INC	SERVICES	101.00
	018884	MODERN OFFICE	SERVICES	134.95
	018939	TRICINELLA, BARBARA	TRAVEL	668.98
1	018939 018942	TRICINELLA, BARBARA UNITED STATES CELLULAR	TRAVEL SERVICES	80.93 608.87
	018943	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	81.73
	018946	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVIC	SERVICES	193.60
ì	018949	FUGATT, BARRY	TRAVEL	247.33
1	018998 018998	HOPKINS, CLAY	TRAVEL	162.50
1	018998	HOPKINS, CLAY SEED SAVERS EXCHANGE	TRAVEL SERVICES	63.70 126.00
	019029	SEED SAVERS EXCHANGE	SERVICES	40.00
	019029	SEED SAVERS EXCHANGE	TRAVEL	65.22
	019075	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	128.70
	019085 019089	EMPIRE PLUMBING & STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	1,947.75
	019089	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES SERVICES	628.00 1,121.32
	019280	PAXTON WOODCRAFTERS'	SERVICES	75.00
	100034	METROCALL	SUPPLIES	4.80
	100045	LEADERSHIP TULSA INC	TRAINING	1,000.00
	100051 100175	MCBRIDE AND ASSOCIATES METROCALL	SERVICES SUPPLIES	2,050.00 48.48
	100209	UNIVERSAL MAP ENTERPRISES	SUPPLIES	293.50
	100210	CASCO INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICE	2,500.00
	100217	METROCALL	SUPPLIES	24.13
1	ı			